

SC No. : 239/21
State Vs. Rahul
FIR No. 777/2015

25.11.2022

Present: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Rahul is present on bail.

No PW is present today.

Be put up on 16.02.2023 for PE.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/25.11.2022